
KEY 

DATES

APPLICATION DATES
Wednesday 3 April

Monday 30 September

Friday 7 February

Applications Open

Early Bird Applications close

Applications close for 
Semester 1, 2020

2019 YEAR 12 RESULTS AND ATAR DATES

Tuesday 17 December NSW HSC results released 
by NESA

TBC ATAR released by UAC 

2019-2020 OFFER ROUNDS

Change of Preference
November Round 1
 
Change of Preference
November Round 2
 
Change of Preference
December Round 1
 
Change of Preference
December Round 2
 
Change of Preference
January Round 1
 
Change of Preference
January Round 2

Sunday 10 November
Thursday 14 November 
 
Sunday 24 November
Thursday 28 November 
 
Sunday 8 December
Thursday 12 December 
 
Thursday 19 December
Monday 23 December
 
Sunday 5 January 
Friday 10 January
 
Monday 20 January
Thursday 23 January

CONNECT WITH US
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